
READY NOW
4 BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
FREEHOLD
IN CANGGU

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2496

$650,000

176 sqm

302 sqm

4

Bathrooms

Leasehold

4
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Perfectly located in the heart of Berawa, this villa offers easy access to Berawa Beach, Pantai
Berawa road, and some of the area’s most popular cafés and restaurants placing you right at the
center of Canggu’s vibrant lifestyle.

This beautiful 2-level villa features 4 bedrooms with ensuite bathrooms, including a master
bedroom with a bathtub and an optional semi-outdoor shower for a touch of tropical charm. The
enclosed living room with high ceiling windows creates a bright, airy atmosphere, while the
kitchen and dining area are perfect for gatherings with family and friends.

Outside, you’ll find a private pool with sunbeds and a rooftop with a dining table, where you can
enjoy Bali’s golden sunsets.

A stylish and comfortable retreat in one of Canggu’s most sought-after locations, don’t miss this
opportunity to own your slice of paradise in Berawa.

WE LOVE

The pool, rooftop, and tropical modern design

The ideal location

The investment opportunity

KEY INFORMATION

Price: USD 650,000

Freehold 


